
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
64 
16 

270 
57 
97 
87 
18 
33 
12 
14 

212 
26 
22 

164 
27 
4 

28 

Class 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
Rookie 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
Rookie 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Name 
LOURENCO VARELA 
FELIPE SANCHES 
RAFAEL GUIMARÃES 
GUILHERME BUSATO 
RAFAEL BUSATO 
MIGUEL BARBOSA 
HENRIQUE W.S 
LUCAS FERREIRA 
ARTHUR CORDEIRO 
NOAH CARVALHO 
LUCAS FERREIRA SILVA 
ENRICO SANTOS 
GABRIEL SOUZA 
RODRIGO BATALHA 
PIETRO GALAFASSI 
JOÃO PEDRO 
JOÃO FRANCISCO 

Laps 
22 
25 
22 
23 
23 
23 
24 
25 
22 
23 
24 
21 
24 
18 
20 
22 
20 

Best Tm 
58.928 
58.942 
58.959 
59.032 
59.055 
59.073 
59.089 
59.163 
59.460 
59.485 
59.518 

1:00.213 
1:00.493 
1:01.007 
1:01.196 
1:01.197 
1:01.788 

Diff 

0.014 
0.031 
0.104 
0.127 
0.145 
0.161 
0.235 
0.532 
0.557 
0.590 
1.285 
1.565 
2.079 
2.268 
2.269 
2.860 

Gap 

0.014 
0.017 
0.073 
0.023 
0.018 
0.016 
0.074 
0.297 
0.025 
0.033 
0.695 
0.280 
0.514 
0.189 
0.001 
0.591 

In Lap 
18 
25 
19 
23 
23 
17 
22 
20 
22 
23 
21 
16 
19 
15 
19 
19 
20 

2nd Best 
58.960 
59.050 
59.268 
59.242 
59.270 
59.125 
59.422 
59.199 
59.793 
59.553 
59.528 

1:00.350 
1:00.699 
1:01.085 
1:01.394 
1:01.281 
1:01.803 

2nd Lap 
19 
13 
15 
22 
22 
20 
23 
13 
20 
10 
24 
11 
14 
17 
6 

21 
9 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 6a Etapa 
CADETE 

1o TREINO - CADETE 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 7:57:44 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

29/06/2023 07:57 


